
229.6 feet 70 meters
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Hours
Level
(m)

Level 
Low

Level 
Critical

Jan-12 0.200 -1.30 -0.40 25.30 7.71 8.11 107,350.00 6.0 21,397.8 0.5 62.29 NO NO
Feb-12 0.200 -1.10 -0.34 21.30 6.49 6.83 107,356.00 6.0 21,398.3 0.5 63.51 NO NO
Mar-12 0.188 -1.10 -0.34 9.40 2.87 3.20 107,362.00 9.0 21,398.8 0.8 67.13 NO NO
Apr-12 0.225 -0.80 -0.24 40.20 12.25 12.50 107,371.00 27.0 21,399.6 2.0 57.75 NO NO
May-12 0.208 -1.10 -0.34 18.20 5.55 5.88 107,398.00 5.0 21,401.6 0.4 64.45 NO NO
Jun-12 0.200 -0.70 -0.21 2.00 0.61 0.82 107,403.00 6.0 21,402.0 0.5 69.39 NO NO
Jul-12 0.208 -0.50 -0.15 19.20 5.85 6.00 107,409.00 5.0 21,402.5 0.4 64.15 NO NO
Aug-12 0.071 -0.60 -0.18 19.20 5.85 6.04 107,414.00 3.0 21,402.9 0.7 64.15 NO NO
Sep-12 0.375 -0.80 -0.24 29.60 9.02 9.27 107,417.00 9.0 21,403.6 0.4 60.98 NO NO
Oct-12 0.250 -0.90 -0.27 27.60 8.41 8.69 107,426.00 9.0 21,404.0 0.6 61.59 NO NO
Nov-12 0.222 -0.90 -0.27 13.90 4.24 4.51 107,435.00 4.0 21,404.6 0.3 65.76 NO NO
Dec-12 0.317 -1.10 -0.34 -2.20 -0.67 -0.34 107,439.00 1.9 21,404.9 0.1 70.67 NO NO
Jan-13 107,440.90 21,405.0 70

Minimum 0.07 0.00 -1.30 -0.40 -2.20 -0.67 -0.34 1.90 0.1
Maximum 0.375 0.00 -0.50 -0.15 40.20 12.25 12.50 27.00 2.0
Average 0.22204 #DIV/0! -0.91 -0.28 18.64 5.68 5.96 7.57 0.6
TOTAL 90.90 7.20

Month Depth to Water 
(m)

Water 
Level 
(m)

Depth to 
Water (m)

Water 
Level 
(m)

J -0.40 70.40 7.71 62.29
F -0.34 70.34 6.49 63.51
M -0.34 70.34 2.87 67.13
A -0.24 70.24 12.25 57.75
M -0.34 70.34 5.55 64.45
J -0.21 70.21 0.61 69.39
J -0.15 70.15 5.85 64.15
A -0.18 70.18 5.85 64.15
S -0.24 70.24 9.02 60.98
O -0.27 70.27 8.41 61.59
N -0.27 70.27 4.24 65.76
D -0.34 70.34 -0.67 70.67

Data logger Depth

Static Level Pumping Level

Nanoose Well # 6 Data 2012
Well Depth
Data logger Depth

Water Over Pump

70.40 70.34 70.34 70.24 70.34 70.21 70.15 70.18 70.24 70.27 70.27 70.34
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THIS WELL IS OFF.  Pumping levels caused by well interference. 


